
        SIOUX FALLS REGIONAL AIRPORT

PASSENGERS vs. 2025 OPERATIONS vs. 2025

Enplaned 62,556 5.7% Air Carrier 1591 11.7%

Deplaned 61,011 5.0% Air Taxi 1,147 -8.3%

 General Aviation 1,197 11.9%

Total 123,567 5.3% Military 67 -67.7%

 

PASSENGER ENPLANEMENTS share Total 4,002 1.2%

Delta 13,013       20.8%

United 16,397       26.2%

Allegiant 15,581       24.9%

American 16,436       26.3%

Frontier 1,129         1.8%

Charter -            0.0%

TOTAL 62,556       100%  

FREIGHT (lbs) vs. 2025 MAIL (lbs) vs. 2025

Enplaned 1,814,926 10.5% Enplaned 115 100.0%

Deplaned 1,602,074 -4.5% Deplaned 275 100.0%

  

Total 3,417,000 2.9% Total 390 100.0%

FREIGHT (lbs) Freight Freight MAIL (lbs) Mail Mail

Enplaned Deplaned Enplaned Deplaned

Delta 104 173 Delta 115 275

UPS 1,075,973 906,580 UPS 0

FedEx 738,849 695,321 FedEx 0 0

1,814,926 1,602,074 115           275           

TOTAL 3,417,000 TOTAL 390
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